Terms and Conditions, referenced in Part IV of this RFB, for additional information 

terms relating to liquidated damages. 

3.         CONTRACT PRICE:  OWNER will pay CONTRACTOR for the performance of the 

Contract in current funds, as provided in the Contract Documents, the amount of 

Sixteen Million Seventy-Five Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-Five Dollars and 86/100 

($16,075,965.86), which amount includes any applicable New Mexico Gross Receipts 

Taxes, pursuant to Exhibit B, Buy-Board Proposal Project: I-40, Western Trail and Fee 

pursuant to the BuyBoard Cooperative Contract #635-21. 

4. LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS AND SUPPLIERS: